
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

California is a state known for its diversity, and its 58 

counties are no exception. Ranging from Los Angeles County, 

which has a larger population than 40 states, to Alpine County 

with a population of about 1,200, California’s counties are 

economically, geographically, and demographically diverse 

and complex. 

Our state is home to the largest county by square mileage 

in the United States (San Bernardino County) and one of the 

smallest (San Francisco City/County). California is also home 

to nine national parks – more than any other state – and each 

with their own unique topography, including Mt. Diablo 

State Park in Contra Costa County which offers views 

from its summit into parts of 40 of the 58 counties. 

There is no state quite like California, and our 

counties play an essential role in ensuring 

our communities have the resources and 

vital public programs and services 

needed to thrive. 

www.counties.org (916) 327-7500 @CSAC_Counties 
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California Citizens Redistricting Commission (CRC) 

Counties Represented 

SENATE DISTRICTS 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

California Citizens Redistricting Commission (CRC) 

Counties Represented 

ASSEMBLY DISTRICTS 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Administration of Justice 

Ryan Morimune 

Senior Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650 8129 
rmorimune@counties.org 

 

Michaela Stone 

Legislative Analyst 

(916) 650-8102 
mschunk@counties.org 

 

Agriculture, Environment 

& Natural Resources 

Catherine Freeman 

Senior Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8113 
cfreeman@counties.org 

 
Ada Waelder 

Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8124 
awaelder@counties.org 

 
Amber Garcia Rossow 

Legislative Analyst 

(916) 650-8170 
arossow@counties.org 

Government Finance 

& Administration 

 
Eric Lawyer 

Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8112 
elawyer@counties.org 

 
Stanicia Boatner 

Legislative Analyst 

(916) 650-8116 
sboatner@counties.org 

 

Health & Human Services 

Jolie Onodera 

Senior Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8105 
jonodera@counties.org 

 
Justin Garrett 

Senior Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8117 
jgarrett@counties.org 

 
Danielle Bradley 

Legislative Analyst 

(916) 650-8108 
dbradley@counties.org 

Housing, Land Use & 

Transportation 

Mark Neuburger 

Legislative Advocate 

(916) 650-8180 
mneuburger@counties.org 

 

Research & 

Administration 

Jessica Sankus 

Principal Fiscal and 

Policy Analyst 

(916) 591-5319 
jsankus@counties.org 

 
Paul Shafer 

Legislative Coordinator 

(916) 216-3077 

pshafer@counties.org 

 
Glenda Higgins 

Legislative Assistant 

(916) 767-4449 
ghiggins@counties.org 
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THE CSAC POLICY TEAM 

www.counties.org (916) 327-7500 @CSAC_Counties 

Jacqueline Wong-Hernandez 

Chief Policy Officer 

(916) 650-8104 
jwh@counties.org 
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